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RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 009B MUHAMMAD HAZIM AIMAN BIN AHMAD MRSM TRANS 263 / 1 256 / 1 3 0 519
2 008A MUHAMMAD AMMAR SAUFI BIN AHMAD SMKSI 253 / 2 214 / 4 1 0 467
3 012A KENNETH LOH JIAN HAN SMCLP 204 / 5 240 / 2 1 0 444
4 007C AZAMUDDIN BIN MANSOR SMSTSSS 250 / 3 178 /10 5 1 428
5 011D MOHAMAD LUQMAN HAKIM SMKGPI 218 / 4 206 / 6 7 3 424
6 012B SIDI IMRAN BIN MOHD NAJIB SMTTARP 194 / 6 230 / 3 3 0 424
7 012C MUHAMMAD SYAHIR BIN MOHD SHORA SDW 176 / 8 210 / 5 4 0 386
8 006C MUHAMAD AZRI BIN ABDUL AZIZ SMSTSSS 175 / 9 179 / 9 1 0 354
9 012D RAZA ZIKRI BIN ROHIZAN SMKTBM 152 /12 192 / 7 3 0 344

10 007A MUHAMMAD SULEIMAN BIN MOHAMAD  SMKSI 161 /11 179 / 8 3 1 340
11 008B MUHAMMAD ZARIF BIN ZALISYAM MRSM BP 177 / 7 161 /12 1 0 338
12 004A CHUAH XI YU SMKV 142 /14 173 /11 3 0 315
13 004D WAN SHARIF BIN MUBIN SMKTAB 163 /10 148 /13 3 1 311
14 008C MUHAMMAD NUKMAN BIN MOHAMAD NO SMSTSSS 145 /13 134 /15 1 0 279
15 010B MUHAMMAD DANIAL HAZIQ BIN NOR  MRSM TRANS 135 /16 128 /17 0 0 263
16 009C MOHAMAD AKMAL BIN IRMAN SMSTSSS 139 /15 98 /18 0 0 237
17 010C MUHD FADZLI B IBRAHIM SMKMI 99 /17 137 /14 0 0 236
18 001A MUHAMMAD FARIZ BIN MOHD FAUZI SMSKB 77 /20 133 /16 2 0 210
19 002D MUHAMMAD NASRUL SHAFIQ BIN NOR SMKTB 86 /18 85 /22 2 0 171
20 013A MOHAMAD DANIAL HAKIM BIN NODI SMKSE 84 /19 78 /27 3 0 162
21 003B MOHAMMAD FARISH ADLAN B. ABDUL SMKM 74 /21 81 /25 1 0 155
22 008D AHMAD SHAHIR BIN ABDUSHAKUR SMSKB 66 /22 88 /20 0 0 154
23 003A LEE WAI XIAN SMKV 54 /26 88 /20 1 0 142
24 011A MUHAMMAD AFIQ BIN ANUAR DMW1 58 /25 81 /25 0 0 139
25 002B AHMAD MIQDAD IZZUDDIN B. AHMAD SMKM 38 /35 84 /23 0 0 122
26 005A HENG PEI ZENG SMKV 37 /37 82 /24 1 0 119
27 007B MUHAMMAD IRFAN BIN KHAIDIR MRSM BP 40 /32 77 /29 0 0 117
28 005B MUHAMMAD AFIF DANIELL B. MOHD  SMKM 40 /32 69 /30 1 1 109
29 010D MUHAMMAD HISYAM B. ROSLAN SMK DHAB 11 /42 97 /19 1 0 108
30 006A TAN CHIA HONG SMKV 51 /27 57 /31 0 0 108
31 006D MUHAMMAD SYUHAIZAM BIN SAMSUDD SMSKB 48 /28 56 /32 0 0 104
32 001B MUHAMMAD SHAHIR ZAKWAN B. UMAR SMKM 23 /39 78 /28 0 0 101

33 009D MUHAMMAD AFIF FAHMI B. ABD NAS SMK DHAB 46 /29 53 /33 1 0 99
34 009A MUHAMMAD ANNUR AIMAN BIN AMRAN SMKSI 40 /32 52 /34 0 0 92
35 011C MOHD SYAZWI SADIQ B RAFDZI SMKMI 59 /24 19 /39 1 0 78
36 006B ADIB FIKRI BIN MOHD NOR ZAHIDD MRSM BP 61 /23 14 /44 0 0 75
37 010A MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS BIN MOHD NIZA DMW1 43 /30 22 /38 0 0 65
38 002A TAN KHAI XUAN SMKV 38 /35 25 /37 0 0 63
39 007D MUHAMMAD ZAIM RIDHWAN BIN AFZA SMSKB 42 /31 19 /39 0 0 61
40 003D MUHAMMAD NABIL YUNUS BIN ADNAN SMKTB 29 /38 27 /35 0 0 56
41 002C MOHAMMAD MALIK HELMI BIN MOHD  SMKASAF 10 /43 26 /36 0 0 36
42 003C MUHAMMAD NAIM ISKANDAR BIN ABD SMKASAF 12 /41 15 /43 1 1 27
43 011B MUHAMMAD IYADYAQIN SUFI B MOHA MRSM TRANS 14 /40 13 /45 0 0 27
44 001C MUHAMMAD HAFIZ BIN MOHAMAD YUS SMKASAF 7 /44 19 /39 0 0 26
45 013B MUHAMMAD IKHWAN BIN MOHAMAD AL SMKASAF 0 / 0 19 /39 0 0 19
46 001D MUHAMMAD AKMAL HISYAM BIN SHAR SMKTB 5 /45 13 /45 0 0 18
47 004C MUHAMMAD AFIFI IMRAN BIN AZMI SMKASAF 5 /45 0 / 0 0 0 5
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